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
oil and gas industry, in the
United States & Canada.
Due to our rapid growth,
Flexpipe needs to add
some great people to our
team in Grand Junction.
W e  a r e  h i r i n g  a  
warehouse coordinator
that will be responsible for
looking after raw materi-
a l s  &  f i n i s h e d  g o o d s
inventory.  This is an ideal
opportunity for someone
looking to develop their
skills & career and be part
of a growing, energetic,
entrepreneurial company.

To learn more about this
& other exciting oppor-

tunities, please visit
www.flexpipesystems.com

EXPERIENCED MOA/ LPN / RN

Family Physician Group is
seeking an MOA, LPN, or
RN for a full-time position.

Prefer experience in clinical
procedures, injections, and

phlebotomy.  Computer skills
a must. Applications avail-
able at www.pcpgj.com.

Please send application to
P.O. Box 10700, GJ, CO

81502  Attn. Human
Resource Assistant.
Applications must be
received by 5 p.m. on
Wed., March 10, 2010.

Whitewater newer ranch-
1.5 acres. 4 bed, 3 bath, 3
car garage, no smoking,
close to Hwy 50. $1700 +
deposit. 970-778-0356.

2450 Theresea Lane 2 Bed,
2.5 bath, garage, fenced
yard, approx. 1300 sq. ft. in
a new neighborhood! In-
cludes washer & dryer and a
flat screen t.v. in master bed-
room! Available March 1st,
2010, 925/MO. 216-9262

1 bed 1 bath, 3245 White,
Clifton. $450. W/D Hookups.
No pets. 234-3300

MOBILE

HOMES/LOTS
3200

1 bed, 1 bath . Large walk-in
Closet, In-town. Tenant just

pays electric.  $425.
245-3939. No pets.

2 bed, 1.5 bath, quiet area .
$650. No smoking/pets. 2

Weeks FREE Call 254-0240
2 bed,  1  ba th ,  add i t ion .
Some utilities paid. $700.
261-4869 or 434-5977

1  bed  co t tage ,  c lose  to
downtown. $550/MO+de-
posit. No pets 216-6477.

Clean 3 bed, 1 bath. Near
College. Off street parking.

Pets possible. $840/MO
970-243-5415

$ 1 3 0 0  4  b e d ,  2  b a t h ,
pergo/hardwood floors,
carport, large fenced yard,
224 W. Kennedy. 245-2288

2 bed, 1 bath. 3210 Dia-
mond Ct. Clifton. $525/mo.
No pets. Chuck 243-3341

�2 bed, 1 bath, Nice yard.
Quiet, some pets.

970-242-0472

1 bedroom, utilities & W/D
included. $745/mo.

970-216-1813
Redlands area.

Clean 3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car
garage. No pets. $1,000/MO

970-625-2609

2 bed 1 bath. 3233 White.
No pets. New appliances,
carpet, paint. $650 C21
Homested  234-3300

1 bedroom furnished cot-
tage with carport. Located
near downtown area,  no
pets/smoking.  $500/mo.
Ut i l i t i es  fu rn ished .  Ca l l
242-4895

55+ park. 2 bed, W/S/T paid.
$500/mo + $500 damage.
Call 434-4846/ 985-5927

OPTICIAN
Icon Lasik is hiring for an
Opt ic ian and a Bi l ingual
Recept ionist .  Please fax
resume to 970-245-5986.

2 bed, 1 bath, 559 Garfield.
$575/MO. Heat paid. No
pets. Chuck 243-3341

Exceptional Landlord seeks
exceptional tenant. 3 bed, 2
bath house on Colorado
River, trail & park at 833 W.
Main St. near downtown &
mall. $785 + utilities, deposit.
References. 970-234-6103.

2 bed, 2 bath, 2491 Foun-
tain Greens. 1 car, W/D, No

pets. $795. 245-3939
Nice 2 bed, 1 bath mobile
home. Country setting close
to Palisade, Small pet OK.
$625/MO. Call 261-2315

2 bed/1 Bath Apar tment
Off-St parking, W/D, very
clean tile & wood flooring
$625/mo Clifton 434-0592

2346 Rat t lesnake  Ct .
Newer 3 bed/3 bath with
large yard, garden and
peach trees. Pets OK.
Photos/info online. $1250
Call 970-314-0010.

2 bed, 2 bath, near Mall,
all appliances, AC, fireplace,
pool, garage available, $875

Call 241-9179.

RESPIRATORY
T H E R A P I S T  N e e d e d .
Rangely District Hospital is
in need of a Colorado Li-
censed Respiratory Thera-
pist to work full time and on
call shifts in the Cardio/pul-
monary Unit of the Hospital.
New grads welcome. Com-
petitive salary and benefit
package. Please send re-
sume to Kristin Beery, Ex-
ecutive Assistant at fax #
9 7 0 - 6 7 5 - 8 6 0 2  o r  e m a i l
kbeery@rdhosp.org.

RELOCATE YOUR HOME
to our 5 star manufactured
home community & receive
$5,000 towards your move!

Midlands Village
435 32 Rd, Clifton 434-8193

midlandsvillage.com

Fruita - 3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car
garage, 1375 Powell St.,

$1200/mo.  970-261-7670

2 Bed, 1 bath, Clean, W/D,
Clifton.  No smoke. $525.

858-0457 or 250-7310
The Daily Sentinel 

reaches over 73,300 

Grand Junction adults 

each week

3 Bed, 2.5 Bath townhome
near Mesa Mall.  Garage,
Avai lable Now. 2450 1/2
Theresa Lane.  $950/ mo.
263-0203/ 216-0892

Good, Bad
or Ugly Credit?

Call Us! Be in your own
home in 1 month!

Zero Down
Keller Williams Realty

Kevin 985-0386

2 bed, 2 bath. 960 Bookcliff
Ave.  Newer bui ld ing,  no
pets. From $570. 245-3939

RV Spaces from $375.
Mobile Home Spaces

from $425.
Grand Rivers  970-242-3243

2 bed, 2 bath near F Rd. &
15th. W/D, clean, quiet,
common yard. No pets.
$ 6 9 0 / m o .  2 6 0 - 0 1 2 8  o r
433-7594

3 & 4 bedrooms, 2 bath, 3
car garage NEW homes,
fully fenced & landscaped in
O M .  R e n t s  s t a r t  @
$1400/mo. Lease option.
250-0765 or 242-8134.

AVAILABLE APRIL 1. Newer
3/2/2 ranch style townhome
w/granite/tile finishes. Cable
internet, TV, phone included.
3150 Ellingwood. $1000/mo.
970-270-2699

DOMESTIC

CARE WANTED
2910

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

CAREGIVER
NEEDED

Home Personal Aide.
Will train. Leave message.

Must include call back
number. 970-243-1599

2 bed basement apt.; full
bath w/ shower, small

kitchen, no appliances; liv-
ing room, 6’x10’ storage

room, 1/2 garage, W/D. $500
+ 1/2 utilities. $500 deposit.
No pets. No smoking inside.
C 1/2 Rd., Palisade. Avail-

able 4/01 Call Patti 433-0530

Call 

242-1313

 to place your 

Classifi ed ad 

today!

Lakeside, calm luxury 2 bed
1bath .  New k i tchen and
bath, pool, tennis, carport.
Storage, Perfect for seniors.
small pet ok. no smoking.
$ 8 5 0 / m o n t h  C a l l  A l e x
303-944-2813

3 bed, 1 bath, 1 car garage.
Fenced yard, auto sprinklers.
All appliances. Yard mainte-
nance included. No smoking
$900/MO 1st, last & deposit
required. 970-216-5664

CNA NEEDED
CNA  Needed. 7:30am-4pm,
Monday -Friday. Must be
able to do a transfer/ l i f t .
970-858-4959.

3 bed, 1 bath, 1 car, W/D,
fenced. Some utilities paid.
$900. 261-4869/ 434-5977.

New condo near mall -
2 bed, 2 bath, garage, appli-

ances. No smoking/pets.
$900/MO  970-260-1956

3 bed 1 bath. 939 Iowa. Pali-
sade. $650 W/D. No pets

234-3300
3 bed 2.5 bath 3 car grg
w/RV parking. North area.
$1350 mo. No pet/smoking.
970-618-6237DUPLEXES

3140

3 bed, 2 bath, 2 car garage.
Fenced yard,  $1,100/mo
+deposit. 970-256-1880.

1 bed 1 bath, 222 Teller Ave.
Laundry & storage included.

No pets. $495. 245-3939
3 bed 2 bath 2 car garage in
the Vineyards……NO PETS
$1100. Call 970-216-5788

2 bed, 1 bath, newly remod-
eled duplex. Fenced yard, no
smoking. $600/MO 1st, last
&deposit required.  216-5664 3 bed, 2 bath, 2+car over-

sized garage, on large lot, all
appliances, including W/D,
ALL UTILITIES PAID, Pets

OK. Furnished or unfur-
nished. $1200/+ dep. 6 mo

lease.  523-7567 or 270-2150.

3 bed, 2 bath. 2414 Hidden
Valley. No pets, Wood stove.
New paint/carpet, small yard,

carport. $750.245-3939

3 bed, 2 bath, newer unit,
$850. 580 1/2 Willoughby.
2 car, care free yard. No
pets/smoking. 245-3939

3 bed, 2 bath in Fruita, lawn
care provided. $1100/mo.

Call 216-5788
Charming 1 bed, 1 bath,
Downtown. No smokers/

pets. $600/MO.Utilities in-
cluded . 242-2089

3 bed, 2 bath In quiet area.
651 Springbrook Dr., 2 car,
No pets. $850.  245-3939
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